
20
19

**All prices subject to change. Some activation required for electronics. Kohl’s pricing reflects Kohl’s cash. 
Some Target pricing reflects gift cards. 

BLACK FRIDAY
sales cheat sheet

AM
AZ

O
N

AP
PL

E
FI

TN
ES

S
EL

EC
TR

O
N

IC
S

G
AM

IN
G

KI
TC

H
EN

TO
YS

$22

$44.99

$34.99
$29.99

$34.99

$229.99

$99.00

$39.99

$134.99

$229.99
$49.00

$34.99

$199.99

$44.49$29.99

$50.00

$139.99

$69.99
$69.99$99.00$99.95

$129.00
Free/$300 GC Savings up to $500

$129.00

$649.99
$249.00

$99.99

$49.99
$22.99
$49.99
$29.99

$69.99

$49.95
$99.95
$99.95

$299.99
$39.99
$199.99
$199.99
$99.99
$89.99

$129.99
$299.99
$399.99
$49.99

$99.99

$64.99

$59.99

$139.99
$69.99

$279.99

$104.99
$139.99
$54.99

$52.99
$139.99
$204.99

$52.99

$299.00
$39.00
$199.00

$199
$50

$98
$328

$349.00
$89.00
$59.00
$44.00
$49.00
$49.00

$59.99
$22

$29.99
$99.99
$59.99
$169.99
$144.99

Free/ $200 GC
$249.99

$49.95

$299.99
$39.99
$199.99
$179.99
$99.99
$99.99
$179.00
$69.99
$169.99
$279.99
$399.99
$34.99

$249.99
$95.00
$85.00
$39.00
$49.99
$64.95

$229.99
$49.99

Echo (3rd Generation)
Echo Dot (3rd Generation)
Echo Show 5
Kindle Fire 7, 16 GB
Kindle Fire HD 10
Kindle Fire7 Kids Edition
Apple Watch Series 3
AirPods
iPhone 11  
iPad, 7th Generation
iPad Pro
FitBit Ace 2

Item

FitBit Charge 3
FitBit Versa LTE
Nintendo Switch (bundle)
PS or Xbox Controllers
PS 4 Slim 1
XBox 1 S bundle
JBL Charge Portable Speaker
Chrome Book 
Nest Learning Thermostat
32” TV
40” TV
55” TV
Canon EOS T6 Rebel
Fuji Instax

Arcade 1up
Hoverboard
Electric Scooter
Bike
AirFryer 
Instant Pot 7 in 1, 6 qt
KitchenAid 4.5 qt
KitchenAid 5 qt
KitchenAid Pro 500 5 qt
Keurig

$59.99

$79.99


