BLACK FRIDAY sales cheat sheet









Item

AMAZON	Echo (3rd Generation)	\$59.99		\$59.99	
	Echo Dot (3rd Generation)	\$22		\$22.99	\$22
	Echo Show 5	\$49.99		\$49.99	\$34.99
	Kindle Fire 7, 16 GB	\$29.99		\$29.99	\$29.99
	Kindle Fire HD 10	\$99.99		\$99.99	
	Kindle Fire7 Kids Edition	\$59.99		\$69.99	\$44.99
APPLE	Apple Watch Series 3	\$169.99	\$129.00		
	AirPods	\$144.99	\$129.00		
	iPhone 11	Free/ \$200 GC	Free/\$300 GC	Savings up to \$500	
	iPad, 7th Generation	\$249.99	\$249.00		
	iPad Pro			\$649.99	
FITNESS	FitBit Ace 2	\$49.95		\$49.95	\$34.99
	FitBit Charge 3			\$99.95	\$69.99
	FitBit Versa LTE	\$99.95	\$99.00	\$99.95	\$69.99
GAMING	Nintendo Switch (bundle)	\$299.99	\$299.00	\$299.99	\$229.99
	PS or Xbox Controllers	\$39.99	\$39.00	\$39.99	\$39.99
	PS 4 Slim 1	\$199.99	\$199.00	\$199.99	\$139.99
	XBox 1 S bundle	\$179.99	\$199	\$199.99	\$139.99
ELECTRONICS	JBL Charge Portable Speaker	\$99.99	\$50	\$99.99	\$69.99
	Chrome Book	\$99.99	\$99.00	\$89.99	
	Nest Learning Thermostat	\$179.00			\$134.99
	32" TV	\$69.99		\$79.99	
	40" TV	\$169.99	\$98	\$129.99	
	55" TV	\$279.99	\$328	\$299.99	
	Canon EOS T6 Rebel	\$399.99		\$399.99	\$279.99
	Fuji Instax	\$34.99	\$50.00	\$49.99	\$34.99
TOYS	Arcade lup	\$249.99	\$349.00		\$104.99
	Hoverboard	\$95.00	\$89.00	\$99.99	\$139.99
	Electric Scooter	\$85.00	\$59.00		\$54.99
	Bike	\$39.00	\$44.00		
KITCHEN	AirFryer	\$49.99	\$49.00	\$29.99	\$44.49
	Instant Pot 7 in 1, 6 qt	\$64.95	\$49.00	\$64.99	\$52.99
	KitchenAid 4.5 qt			\$199.99	\$139.99
	KitchenAid 5 qt				\$204.99
	KitchenAid Pro 500 5 qt	\$229.99		\$229.99	
	Keurig	\$49.99	\$49.00	\$59.99	\$52.99

^{**}All prices subject to change. Some activation required for electronics. Kohl's pricing reflects Kohl's cash. Some Target pricing reflects gift cards.